HDPE Twin Wall Carrier/Filter Drainage Systems
Price List  March 2008
Code    Description   Price
94/110TPU 94/110mm x 6m Unperforated Twinwall  £18.21
94/110TP 94/110mm x 6m Perforated Twinwall  £18.87
94/110TC 94/110mm Coupler    £3.57
94/110TRS 94/110mm Ring Seal    £
150TP  150mm x 6m Perforated Twin Wall   £34.40
150TPH  150mm x 6m Half Perforated Twin Wall  £34.40
150TPU  150mm x 6m Un Perforated Twin Wall  £32.74
150TPED 150mm x 6m Printed Electric Duct c/w Coupler £35.13
150TC  150mm Coupler     £4.98
150TRS  150mm Ring Seal    £2.32
225TP  225mm x 6m Perforated Twin Wall   £84.49
225TPH  225mm x 6m Half Perforated Twin Wall  £84.49
225TPU  225mm x 6m Un Perforated Twin Wall  £81.68
225TC  225mm Coupler     £8.65
225TRS  225mm Ring Seal    £4.94
300TP  300mm x 6m Perforated Twin Wall   £130.63
300TPH  300mm x 6m Half Perforated Twin Wall  £130.63
300TPU  300mm x 6m Un Perforated Twin Wall  £126.94
300TC  300mm Coupler     £17.30
300TRS  300mm Ring Seal    £7.38
375TP  375mm x 6m Perforated Twin Wall   £297.24
375TPH  375mm x 6m Half Perforated Twin Wall  £297.24
375TPU  375mm x 6m Un Perforated Twin Wall  £291.72
375TC  375mm Coupler     £30.58
375TRS  375mm Ring Seal    £12.67
450TP  450mm x 6m Perforated Twin Wall   £402.50
450TPH  450mm x 6m Half Perforated Twin Wall  £402.50
450TPU  450mm x 6m Un Perforated Twin Wall  £402.50
450TC  450mm Coupler     £37.22
450TRS  450mm Ring Seal    £14.18
600TP  600mm x 6m Perforated Twin Wall   £617.97
600TPH  600mm x 6m Half Perforated Twin Wall  £617.97
600TPU  600mm x 6m Un Perforated Twin Wall  £607.58
600TC  600mm Coupler     £80.67
600TRS  600mm Ring Seals     £35.35
Prices exclusive of Vat @ 17.5%  - Part Load Orders are subject to Carriage Charge
JFC Plastics Ltd.
Unit 6 Goldicote Business Park.
Ettington, Stratford upon Avon,
CV37 7NB
Tel.  01789 740102
Fax. 01789 740037
Code  Description     Price
150TB15 150mm 15 deg Bend   £22.53
150TB30 150mm 30 deg Bend   £20.89
150TB45 150mm 45 deg Bend   £20.89
150TB90  150mm 90 deg Bend    £22.53
150TT90 150mm Equal 90 deg T Junction  £36.75
150TY45 150mm Equal 45 deg Y Junction  £36.75
225TB15 225mm 15 deg Bend   £76.05
225TB30 225mm 30 deg Bend    £57.75
225TB45 225mm 45 deg Bend   £57.75
225TB90 225mm 90 deg Bend   £57.75
225/150TT90 225mm x 150mm 90 deg T Junction £80.64
225/TT90 225mm Equal 90 deg T Junction   £91.87
225/150TY45 225mm x 150mm 45 deg Y junction £107.10
225/TY45 225mm Equal 45 deg Y Junction  £152.25
300TB15 300mm 15 deg Bend   £144.66
300TB30 300mm 30 deg Bend    £103.42
300TB45 300mm 45 deg Bend   £103.42
300TB90 300mm 90 deg Bend   £103.42
300/150TT90 300mm x 150mm 90 deg T Junction £126.00
300/225TT90 300mm x 225mm 90 deg T Junction £147.00
300TT90 300mm Equal 90 deg T Junction   £183.75
300/150TY45 300mm x 150mm 45 deg Y Junction £152.25
300/225TY45 300mm x 225mm 45 deg Y Junction £173.25
300TY45 300mm Equal deg Y Junction  £220.50
Prices exclusive of Vat @ 17.5%  - Part Load Orders are subject to Carriage Charge
Subject to availability, all 150mm-300mm fittings, with the exception of reducers
will be carriage paid if delivered with a full load.  Large diameter fittings are
available please contact the Sales Office for prices, these will be subject to a carriage
charge depending on the quantity ordered.
Minimum Carriage Charge £30.00   Minimum Pallet Rate £105.00